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DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, SONIPAT 
(Established by the Haryana State Legislature Act No. 15 of 2012) 

 

NOTIFICATION 
Date-Sheet for Repeat Examinations of B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course- scheduled to be held    
w.e.f. 10.10.2024. 

 

CENTRE: DR. SARVEPALLI RADHA KRISHNAN ACADEMIC BLOCK 
TIMINGS: Morning Session (M): Time 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

           Evening Session (E): Time 01:30 PM to 04:30 PM 
 

Date Session Sem. Subject Paper Code 
10-10-2024 M I (2022-27 Batch) 

II (2022-27 Batch) 
II (2022-27 Batch) 
III (2021-26 Batch) 
III (2021-26 Batch) 
III (2021-26 Batch) 
IV (2021-26 Batch) 
V (2020-25 Batch) 
V (2020-25 Batch) 

 
V (2020-25 Batch) 
VI (2020-25 Batch) 

VIII (2019-24 Batch) 

Political Science-I 
Sanskrit 
Hindi 
Political Science-III 
Jurisprudence 
Family Law-I 
Economics-I 
Economics-II 
Criminal Law-I (Indian Penal Code, 
1860) 
Law of Evidence  
Labour and Industrial Law-II 
Intellectual Property Laws 

102 
205 (A) 
205 (B) 

301 
304 
305 
402 
501 
503 

 
505 
603 
801 

11-10-2024 M III (2021-26 Batch) 
  V (2020-25 Batch) 
VII (2020-25 Batch) 

 
VIII (2019-24 Batch) 

Hindi 
Constitutional Law-I 
Interpretation of Statues and 
Principles of Legislation 
Civil Procedure Code-II and The 
Limitation Act,1963 

302 B 
502 

701 (A) 
 

802 

11-10-2024 E VIII (2020-25 Batch) 
VIII (2019-24 Batch) 

Intellectual Property Laws 
Registration Act (Stamp Act, Court 
Fees Act and Suits Valuation Act) 

801 (A) 
803 (B) 

14-10-2024 M VI (2020-25 Batch) 
VII (2020-25 Batch) 
VIII (2019-24 Batch) 

Company Law 
Public International Law 
Human Right Laws 

605 
703 
804 

14-10-2024 E VII (2020-25 Batch) 
X (2019-24 Batch) 

Principles of Taxation Law 
International Criminal Law 

704 
1002 

15-10-2024 M VII (2020-25 Batch) 
 

X (2019-24 Batch) 

Civil Procedure Code and Limitation 
Act 
Disaster Management 

702 
 

1006 
16-10-2024 M VI (2020-25 Batch) 

VIII (2020-25 Batch) 
X (2019-24 Batch) 

Constitution-II 
Cyber and IT Laws 
Public International Law 

601 
802 (A) 

1007 (A) 
16-10-2024 E VIII (2020-25 Batch) White Collar Crimes 804 (B) 

 

 
Note: After receiving the question paper, the students should check and ensure that they have been supplied with 
appropriate question paper. If the question paper is not appropriate, then they may report to the Centre 
Superintendent/Invigilator immediately for the discrepancies, if any. 
No Complaint, thereafter, in this regard will be entertained. 

1. Electronic gadgets like cell phones, scientific and programmable-calculator, Bluetooth device, 
headphone, earphone etc. shall not be allowed in the Examination Centre. 

2.  No extra answer-sheet will be provided. 
P.T.O. 
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3.  The students shall check and ensure that, after receiving the answer book but before answering 

the question(s), all the page of answer sheet are intact. They should report to the Centre 
Superintendent/Invigilator for the discrepancies, if any. No Complaint, thereafter, in this 
regard will be entertained. 

4.  The students in their interest are advised to keep visiting the University website 
www.dbranlu.ac.in regularly for latest updates of examinations. 

 

                                                                                       
                    -Sd-                  

Controller of Examiantions  
 

Endst. No. DBRANLU/Conduct/2024/1120-25               Dated: 09.10.2024 

  A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 

1. The Dean Academic Affairs/H.O.D., Department of Law, DBRANLU, Sonepat. 
2. The Centre Superintendent, DBRANLU, Sonepat. 
3. PA to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor), DBRANLU, Sonepat. 
4. PA to Registrar (for kind information of the Worthy Registrar), DBRANLU, Sonepat.   
5. IT Cell, DBRANLU, Sonepat, with request to upload this on the University Website. 

  

 

              -Sd-           
              Superintendent (Examinations) 
           for Controller of Examinations 

 


