DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, SONIPAT

(Established by the Haryana State Legislature Act No. 15 of 2012)

NOTIFICATION

Date-Sheet for Repeat Examinations of B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course- scheduled to be held w.e.f. **10.10.2024**.

CENTRE: DR. SARVEPALLI RADHA KRISHNAN ACADEMIC BLOCK TIMINGS: Morning Session (M): Time 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM Evening Session (E): Time 01:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Date	Session	Sem.	Subject	Paper Code
10-10-2024	М	I (2022-27 Batch)	Political Science-I	102
		II (2022-27 Batch)	Sanskrit	205 (A)
		II (2022-27 Batch)	Hindi	205 (B)
		III (2021-26 Batch)	Political Science-III	301
		III (2021-26 Batch)	Jurisprudence	304
		III (2021-26 Batch)	Family Law-I	305
		IV (2021-26 Batch)	Economics-I	402
		V (2020-25 Batch)	Economics-II	501
		V (2020-25 Batch)	Criminal Law-I (Indian Penal Code,	503
		V (2020-25 Batch)	1860) Law of Evidence	505
		VI (2020-25 Batch)	Labour and Industrial Law-II	603
		VIII (2019-24 Batch)	Intellectual Property Laws	801
11-10-2024	М	III (2021-26 Batch)	Hindi	302 B
		V (2020-25 Batch)	Constitutional Law-I	502
		VII (2020-25 Batch)	Interpretation of Statues and	701 (A)
			Principles of Legislation	
		VIII (2019-24 Batch)	Civil Procedure Code-II and The	802
			Limitation Act,1963	
11-10-2024	E	VIII (2020-25 Batch)	Intellectual Property Laws	801 (A)
		VIII (2019-24 Batch)	Registration Act (Stamp Act, Court	803 (B)
			Fees Act and Suits Valuation Act)	
14-10-2024	М	VI (2020-25 Batch)	Company Law	605
		VII (2020-25 Batch)	Public International Law	703
		VIII (2019-24 Batch)	Human Right Laws	804
14-10-2024	E	VII (2020-25 Batch)	Principles of Taxation Law	704
		X (2019-24 Batch)	International Criminal Law	1002
15-10-2024	М	VII (2020-25 Batch)	Civil Procedure Code and Limitation	702
			Act	
		X (2019-24 Batch)	Disaster Management	1006
16-10-2024	М	VI (2020-25 Batch)	Constitution-II	601
		VIII (2020-25 Batch)	Cyber and IT Laws	802 (A)
		X (2019-24 Batch)	Public International Law	1007 (A)
16-10-2024	E	VIII (2020-25 Batch)	White Collar Crimes	804 (B)

Note: After receiving the question paper, the students should check and ensure that they have been supplied with appropriate question paper. If the question paper is not appropriate, then they may report to the Centre Superintendent/Invigilator immediately for the discrepancies, if any.

No Complaint, thereafter, in this regard will be entertained.

- 1. Electronic gadgets like cell phones, scientific and programmable-calculator, Bluetooth device, headphone, earphone etc. shall not be allowed in the Examination Centre.
- 2. No extra answer-sheet will be provided.

- 3. The students shall check and ensure that, after receiving the answer book but before answering the question(s), all the page of answer sheet are intact. They should report to the Centre Superintendent/Invigilator for the discrepancies, if any. No Complaint, thereafter, in this regard will be entertained.
- 4. The students in their interest are advised to keep visiting the University website www.dbranlu.ac.in regularly for latest updates of examinations.

-Sd-Controller of Examiantions

Dated: 09.10.2024

Endst. No. DBRANLU/Conduct/2024/1120-25

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. The Dean Academic Affairs/H.O.D., Department of Law, DBRANLU, Sonepat.
- 2. The Centre Superintendent, DBRANLU, Sonepat.
- 3. PA to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor), DBRANLU, Sonepat.
- 4. PA to Registrar (for kind information of the Worthy Registrar), DBRANLU, Sonepat.
- 5. IT Cell, DBRANLU, Sonepat, with request to upload this on the University Website.

-Sd-Superintendent (Examinations) for Controller of Examinations